Admission statistics

August-2015

Date Day Number of admissions
Aug. 1 Sat. 17,393
Aug. 2 Sun. 15,595
Aug. 3 Mon. 0
Aug. 4 Tue. 9, 567
Aug. b Wed. 8, 7h4
Aug. 6 Thu. 6, 707
Aug. 7 Fri. 1, 682
Aug. 8 Sat. 0
Aug. 9 Sun. 0
Aug. 10 Mon. 0
Aug. 11 Tue. 8, 337
Aug. 12 Wed. 7, 968
Aug. 13 Thu. 7,075
Aug. 14 Fri. 8, 291
Aug. 15 Sat. 15, 789
Aug. 16 Sun. 13, 521
Aug. 17 Mon. 0
Aug. 18 Tue. 11, 201
Aug. 19 Wed. 9,379
Aug. 20 Thu. 9,761
Aug. 21 Fri. 7, 248
Aug. 22 Sat. 10, 910
Aug. 23 Sun. 4, 920
Aug. 24 Mon. 0
Aug. 25 Tue. 10, 592
Aug. 26 Wed. 11,075
Aug. 27 Thu. 3, 334
Aug. 28 Fri. 3,073
Aug. 29 Sat. 9, 565
Aug. 30 Sun. 8, 265
Aug. 31 Mon. 0

Total 220, 502

Note :

1. Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park opened on December 16,

2014.

2. Closed on Mondays (except for national holidays).




